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HARFORD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT’S IMMUNIZATION  

      CLINIC SCHEDULE FOR THE 2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR 

There is a $23 administration fee per vaccine  for children without insurance.  Vaccinations will not be 

withheld for inability to pay.   A payment plan can be arranged. 

Immunization Clinic dates and times are listed below.  *Please bring student’s shot record with you* 

        **Please call 410-612-1774, for an appointment** 

    Clinic Dates at the Woodbridge Office                                Note times 

    Tuesday, August 21, 2018      --    2:30-5:30 PM 

    Tuesday, August 28, 2018   --  2:30-5:30 PM 

    Friday, August 31, 2018   -- 1-4 PM 

    Tuesday, September 4, 2018    --          9- 11 AM 

    Friday, September 7, 2018  -- 1-4 PM 

    Tuesday, September 11, 2018   --           9-11 AM 

    Thursday, September 13, 2018 -- 1-4 PM 

    Friday, September 14, 2018  -- 1-4 PM 

    Tuesday, September 18, 2018   --  2:30-5:30 PM 

    Thursday, September 20, 2018 -- 1-4 PM 

    Friday, September 21, 2018  -- 1-4 PM 

    Tuesday, September 25, 2018   --   9-11 AM and 2:30-5:30 PM 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

    Tuesday, October 2, 2018     --    9- 11 AM   Note times 

    Tuesday, October 9, 2018      --      9-11 AM 

    Tuesday, October 16, 2018       --    3-5 PM 

    Tuesday, October 23, 2018     --    3- 5 PM 

    Tuesday, October 30, 2018  --   3-5 PM 

    Tuesday, November 13, 2018    --     9-11 AM 

    Tuesday, November 20, 2018     --    3-5 PM 

    Tuesday, November 27, 2018   --  3-5 PM 

    Tuesday, December 4, 2018     --    9- 11 AM 

    Tuesday, December 11, 2018      --    9-11 AM 

    Tuesday, December 18, 2018  --    3-5 PM 

   These Clinics 

          are              

Free of Charge,   

   as part of our   

  Back to School                         

        Vaccine 

       Initiative! 

 

Call  

410-612-1774  

These clinics  

are NOT free       

   of charge. 
 

   Insurance  

will be billed. 

Administration      

fee will be 

charged for 

those without 

insurance. 

 


